

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.5 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7104-06/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 17/09/2004 in SBCMA No. 369/1994 &
SBCMA No. 578/1994 & SBCMA No. 622/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN
AT JODHPUR)

BANWARI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for deleting the name of R.No.1 in SLP.No.7105/2005 from the
array of parties) (with office report dt.29.9.2006)

Date: 30/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Chander Mishra, Adv.
Dr.Meera Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for deletion of the name of respondent No.1 is
accepted since it is stated that the legal representatives of t
he
deceased respondent No.1 are already on record.

I.A.No.5 is disposed of.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master