

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7104-7106/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2004 in SBCMA No. 369/1994,
SBCMA No. 578/1994 & SBCMA No. 622/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF
RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BANWARI LAL (DEAD) THROUGH.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra,Adv.

Dr. Meera Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Kartikay,Adv.

Mr. Neelu Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ranvijay,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matter after twelve weeks, as prayed for.

(Vijay Aggarwal) (Neena Verma)

Court Master AR-cum-PS